
HUMAN RESOURCES – EMPLOYEE RELATIONS 

THE CHANCELLOR’S COUNCIL SILVER ‘U’ NOMINATION FORM

NOMINEE INFORMATION 
Name: 

UNIT/Department: 

Position: 

Supervisor: 

DESCRIPTION OF EMPLOYEE ACCOMPLISHMENTS 
Describe how this nominee demonstrates the UNMC Values.   

ITEACH – Innovation –Teamwork – Excellence – Accountability – Courage - Healing 
Please refer to criteria guidelines for guidance. (Page 2 of this nomination form). 

NOMINATOR INFORMATION

Name: 

UNIT/Department: 

Phone: 

Email: 

Date Submitted: 

Submit nominations to the Silver ‘U’ Representative at the UNIT where the nominated employee works 

Nominators: Please email your nomination to the Silver “U” Representative at the Unit where the nominated employee works: 
Academic Affairs Jeanne Ferbrache– e-mail: jferbrache@unmc.edu 
Business & Finance Rick Boldt – e-mail: rhboldt@unmc.edu 
Chancellor’s Office Vicky Cerino – e-mail: vcerino@unmc.edu 
College of Allied Health Professions Nichole Simmons – e-mail: nsimmons@unmc.edu 
College of Dentistry Deb Keim– e-mail: debra.keim@unmc.edu 



HUMAN RESOURCES – EMPLOYEE RELATIONS 

THE CHANCELLOR’S COUNCIL SILVER ‘U’ NOMINATION FORM

College of Medicine 

College of Nursing 

College of Pharmacy 
College of Public Health 
Eppley Institute 
Information Technology 
Munroe-Meyer Institute 
Vice Chancellor for Research 

Patti Marsh – e-mail: patti.marsh@unmc.edu 
Dani Wilson-Baxter – e-mail: dwilsonb@unmc.edu 
Louise LaFramboise – email: llaframb@unmc.edu 
John Keady – e-mail: john.keady@unmc.edu 
Fran Neff– e-mail: fneff@unmc.edu  
Misty Pocwierz-Gaines – e-mail: misty.pocwierz@unmc.edu 
Richard Loukota – e-mail: rloukota@unmc.edu 
Janice Flegle – e-mail: jkflegle@unmc.edu  
Jodi Jamison – e-mail: jodi.jamison@unmc.edu 

Unit Silver U Representatives: Please e-mail selected nomination to: 
• Patty Mata – e-mail: pmata@unmc.edu

Patty Mata will process nomination and e-mail to: 
• Evelyn Grixby– e-mail: ejgrixby@unmc.edu
• Linda Cunningham – e-mail: lcunning@unmc.edu

REFERENCE MATERIAL 
Eligible Employees must be faculty, volunteer faculty, managerial-professional, or office service staff. 

SILVER “U” IS AWARDED FOR (CRITERIA/GUIDELINES): 
Strong and consistent performance or special achievement while achieving or supporting excellence in education or 
research, enhancing UNMC’s image, working in the community, delivering state-the-of-art health care through academic 
practice, embracing the richness of diversity or for other special achievements should be considered for selection in this 
program.  The performance of Silver U nominees should demonstrate one or more of the following UNMC values, either 
through a direct or supporting role: 

 Innovation – Searches for a better way. Seeks and implements ideas and approaches that can change the way
the world discovers, teaches and heals. Drives transformational change.

 Teamwork – Respects diversity and one another. Communicates effectively and listens well.
 Excellence – Strives for the highest standards of safety and quality. Works to achieve exceptional results.
 Accountability – Takes ownership. Is transparent. Always does right thing.
 Courage – Makes tough decisions. Has no fear of failure in the pursuit of excellence. Admits mistakes and

learns from them
 Healing – Shows empathy. Is selfless in caring for patients, one another and the community.

SILVER “U” RECIPIENTS RECEIVE THE FOLLOWING: 

1. A Silver “U” pin
2. A Silver “U” Certificate
3. Lunch with UNMC Chancellor
4. A shirt with the Silver “U” logo

NOMINATION PROCEDURES 
1. Complete this Nomination Form.
2. Email or mail to the Silver “U” Unit Coordinator for the Unit where the Nominee works.
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